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Company:

Address:

Scope:

Products:

Director

Nadia El-Mouelhy
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Halal Certification Authority Australia

HALAL CERTIFICATE

This Authority hereby certifies:

Vitex Pharmaceuticals Pty Ltd
(A.B.N. 81 089 651 383)

4 Alspec Place, Eastern Creek, NSW, 2766

Pharmaceuticals & Dietary
Supplements

Category: L

VITEX
Sambucol Original Capsule

This certificate remains the property of this Authority, is non-transferrable and shall only be displayed at the

abovementioned premises.

Certification is subject to ongoing conformity. Scan the QR code with a smart phone camera for certificate

verification. If the revision date has lapsed, this certificate is no longer in force.

22056

22056/21/1
01/01/2023
31/12/2024
31/12/2025

Registration No:
Certificate No:
Issue Date:
Revision Date:
Expiry Date:

JAKIM MS1500
MUIS, HAC
CICOT, WHC
HCA 6.1
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